
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 07177445 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Boss Services Hire Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) | 

addresses Peter Kubik Michael Kiely | 
UHY Hacker Young LLP UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 4 Thomas More Square 
London London 
E1w 1Yw E1W 1Yw 

{c) Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at (c) 7 February 2012 

Signed Date _7 February 2012 

For Official Use 

eesenter nae. UHY Hacker Young LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Quadrant House 

4 Thomas More Square 
London 
EiwW 1Yw 

Mt I ‘ | | | 

A2g 10/02/2012 #272 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Boss Services Hire Ltd 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lee Reaymonn Gorton 

Signed SOPKEDIS 

Signed 

Dated orlo2! 2012. 

sgnature_ SCD O Date. orlo2 leon ZB 



Boss Services Hire Ltd 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Book Debts. 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. web 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

9,600 

2,578 2,578 

2,578 

Date Ovoz! 2012 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cared from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

nm
 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

2,578 

12,770 

(12,770) 

(10,192) 

100 
(100} 

(10,292) 

sone WAT DO. pee__azloa/2as2. 



[ BT Telephone 

Payment, 
Durham, 

DH98 
1BT 

| 
£3,094 

00 
| 

o| 

EDF 
Energy Customers PLC 

| 
payment Processing Centro, PO Box 60, Plymouth, 

£1,904 00 
0 

. 
Ashtead 

House, 
Business 

Park 
8, 

Barmett 
Wood 

Eveready Hire Limited 
Lane, Leatherhead, Surrey, KT22 7DG 

Liberty Rise, Addlestone, 

Surrey, 
KT151NU__| 

| 
0} 

Orbital Equipment Limited 
Noe 

en 
ENOOR 

Estate, Hoe Lane, 
£965 00 

0 

Surrey 
Heath 

Borough 
Council 

Sune, Fealn 
House, 

Knoll 
Road, 

Camberley, 
£6,654 

40 
0 

| 
| 

| 
o| 

[ Totals 
[ 

I 
£12,770 40 
